I.D. Rubber ring seal
Standard PVC Pipe
Min. height 25mm
Cement Screed
SPS 100mm Push-in Vinyl Floor Basket Trap
Structural Slab
Also suits copper, C.I.&
HDPE pipes.
Sheet Vinyl
Ø150mm (floor drain body)
6.03
Push-in basket trap
assembly for sheet vinyl
flooring.
Vinyl floor drain body
available 304 stainless
steel.
Ring & grate available
polished 304 (316 stainless
steel *special order*).
O-rings adapt outlet to
100mm PVC, copper,
HDPE and CI pipe.
SPS
Specification code:
V100SSA-BT (304 stainless steel)
V100SSA-BTS (304SS shallow version *special order*)
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
Strainer Basket
Code: SBV85
3mm holes
Fixed secondary
strainer - 4mm holes
Ø135mm
135mm Round Inlet
50mm
170mm*
* shallow version: 90mm deep
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz